
Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 1.144

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.022

3. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 1.003

4. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 921

5. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 936

6. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 746

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 600

8. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE DISORDERS 424

9. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 421

10. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 410

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

LOW BACK PAIN
ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE, UNSPE…
PAIN IN JOINT
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
HYPERTENSION
SECONDARY TO ENDOCR…
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY

15%

13,4%

13,2%

5,4%
5,5%

5,6%

7,9%

9,8%

12,1%

12,3%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 0 0 46 101 532 465 1.144

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 1 3 2 1 15 96 489 415 1.022

3. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 1 18 126 413 445 1.003

4. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 8 8 15 113 186 286 305 921

5. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 1 0 4 14 88 435 394 936

6. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 10 144 468 124 746

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 1 31 310 258 600

8. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE … 0 0 0 0 0 7 36 194 187 424

9. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 1 14 208 198 421

10. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 2 2 4 4 45 184 169 410
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 976

2. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 915

3. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 917

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 926

5. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 681

6. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 632

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 573

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 433

9. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONGESTIVE HEART F… 418

10. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 398

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
LOW BACK PAIN
PAIN IN JOINT
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE, UNSPE…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE WITH CONGEST…
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…

14,2%

13,5%

13,3%

5,8%
6,1%

6,3%

8,3%

9,2%

9,9%

13,3%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 1 2 3 6 11 113 451 389 976

2. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 7 10 14 145 214 311 214 915

3. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 0 1 53 101 385 377 917

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 16 128 360 422 926

5. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 1 1 12 60 311 296 681

6. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 11 124 405 92 632

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 2 2 43 300 226 573

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 2 4 9 44 205 169 433

9. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONG… 0 0 0 0 1 9 46 190 172 418

10. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 194 196 398
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.038

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 884

3. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 609

4. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 603

5. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 518

6. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 494

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 488

8. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 401

9. M199 ARTHROSIS , UNSPECIFIED 346

10. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEARTH DISEASE WITH CONGESTIVE HEART… 353

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
PAIN IN JOINT
LOW BACK PAIN
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
HYPERTENSIVE HEARTH
DISEASE WITH CONGEST…
ARTHROSIS , UNSPECIFI…

18,1%

15,4%

10,6%

6%

6,2%

7%

8,5%

8,6%

9%

10,5%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 2 1 2 13 113 537 370 1.038

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 17 133 381 353 884

3. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 3 15 9 87 136 220 139 609

4. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 0 0 35 56 254 258 603

5. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 1 1 4 112 307 93 518

6. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 15 129 275 75 494

7. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 1 0 34 257 196 488

8. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 1 11 183 206 401

9. M199 ARTHROSIS , UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 2 22 46 126 150 346

10. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEARTH DISEASE WITH CON… 0 0 0 0 1 1 30 184 137 353
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 768

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 601

3. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 355

4. B201 HIV DISEASE RESULTING IN OTHER BACTERIAL INFECTIONS 320

5. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 324

6. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 257

7. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 201

8. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 191

9. A160 TUBERCULOSIS OF LUNG, BACTERIOLOGICALLY HISTOLOGY N… 168

10. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE DISORDERS 160

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
HIV DISEASE RESULTING
IN OTHER BACTERIAL IN…
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE, UNSPE…
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF B…
TUBERCULOSIS OF LUNG,…
HYPERTENSION SECOND…

23%

18%

4,8%
5%

5,7%

6%

7,7%

9,6%

9,7% 10,6%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 14 98 330 326 768

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 1 0 1 3 52 315 229 601

3. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 8 69 218 60 355

4. B201 HIV DISEASE RESULTING IN OTHER BACTERIA… 0 0 0 0 1 6 208 98 7 320

5. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 1 12 164 147 324

6. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 137 105 257

7. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 88 99 201

8. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 6 39 123 23 191

9. A160 TUBERCULOSIS OF LUNG, BACTERIOLOGICALL… 0 0 0 7 9 21 55 60 16 168

10. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE … 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 68 81 160

MARKAS BESAR TNI ANGKATAN DARAT 
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 517

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 389

3. B201 HIV DISEASE RESULTING IN OTHER BACTERIAL INFECTIONS 328

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 220

5. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 171

6. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 167

7. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE DISORDERS 125

8. A160 TUBERCULOSIS OF LUNG, BACTERIOLOGICALLY HISTOLOGY N… 119

9. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 111

10. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 100

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
HIV DISEASE RESULTING
IN OTHER BACTERIAL IN…
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
HYPERTENSION
SECONDARY TO ENDOCR…
TUBERCULOSIS OF LUNG,…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM…

23%

17,3%

4,5%
4,9%

5,3%

5,6%

7,4%

7,6%

9,8%

14,6%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 10 76 239 192 517

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 1 0 1 1 2 53 205 126 389

3. B201 HIV DISEASE RESULTING IN OTHER BACTERIA… 0 0 0 0 0 3 208 108 9 328

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 1 21 104 94 220

5. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 2 9 87 73 171

6. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 1 7 83 76 167

7. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE … 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 48 64 125

8. A160 TUBERCULOSIS OF LUNG, BACTERIOLOGICALL… 0 0 2 3 2 14 46 37 15 119

9. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 5 29 63 14 111

10. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 68 13 100
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.315

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 643

3. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 500

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 421

5. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONGESTIVE HEART F… 339

6. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 324

7. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 265

8. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 231

9. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 227

10. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 222

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
END-STAGE RENAL
DISEASE
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE WITH CONGEST…
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,…
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HE…

29,3%

14,3%

4,9%
5,1%

5,1%

5,9%

7,2%

7,6%

9,4%

11,1%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 1 0 5 0 0 19 139 639 512 1.315

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 9 97 279 258 643

3. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 230 254 500

4. N180 END-STAGE RENAL DISEASE 0 0 0 0 0 5 60 190 166 421

5. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONG… 0 0 0 0 0 2 35 175 127 339

6. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 195 108 324

7. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 1 5 58 163 38 265

8. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 149 25 231

9. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 4 44 141 38 227

10. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 0 3 15 94 110 222
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 967

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 890

3. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 572

4. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 403

5. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 376

6. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONGESTIVE HEART F… 383

7. H251 SENILE NUCLEAR CATARACT 335

8. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 320

9. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 309

10. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 292

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE WITH CONGEST…
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
SENILE NUCLEAR
CATARACT
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HE…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM…

20%

18,4%

6%

6,4%

6,6%

6,9%

7,8%

7,9%

8,3% 11,8%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 1 0 0 1 18 94 481 372 967

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 1 21 132 367 369 890

3. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 245 298 572

4. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 4 105 232 62 403

5. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 4 23 211 138 376

6. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONG… 0 0 0 0 1 5 50 201 126 383

7. H251 SENILE NUCLEAR CATARACT 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 141 186 335

8. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 1 0 19 150 150 320

9. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 4 57 186 62 309

10. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 0 0 0 6 58 193 35 292
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 831

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 693

3. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS WITH OTHER SPE… 456

4. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 411

5. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 387

6. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 344

7. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 318

8. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE DISORDERS 288

9. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 299

10. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONGESTIVE HEART F… 267

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
NON-INSULIN-DEPEND
DIABETES MELLITUS WIT…
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
HYPERTENSION SECOND…
HYPERTENSIVE HEART D…

19,4%

16,1%

10,6%

6,2%

6,7%

7%

7,4%

8%

9%

9,6%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 8 132 347 344 831

2. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 0 1 1 4 59 349 279 693

3. E116 NON-INSULIN-DEPEND DIABETES MELLITUS … 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 178 261 456

4. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 239 155 411

5. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 2 79 251 55 387

6. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 6 79 212 47 344

7. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 9 76 181 52 318

8. I152 HYPERTENSION SECONDARY TO ENDOCRINE … 0 0 0 0 0 3 28 123 134 288

9. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 0 3 5 51 130 110 299

10. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONG… 0 0 0 0 0 3 34 127 103 267
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 956

2. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 522

3. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 493

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 494

5. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 397

6. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 327

7. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 296

8. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 301

9. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 304

10. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONGESTIVE HEART F… 269

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
LOW BACK PAIN
PAIN IN JOINT
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF OVARY
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE WITH CONGEST…

21,9%

12%

11,3%

6,2%

6,8%

6,9%

7%

7,5%

9,1%

11,3%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 4 0 0 11 100 514 327 956

2. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 1 13 147 292 69 522

3. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 283 184 493

4. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 5 86 208 195 494

5. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 1 2 71 259 64 397

6. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 2 3 12 35 143 132 327

7. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 0 0 0 1 65 211 19 296

8. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 2 3 3 86 93 79 35 301

9. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 0 1 47 76 102 78 304

10. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONG… 0 0 0 0 1 1 49 137 81 269
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.054

2. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 527

3. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 510

4. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 328

5. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 319

6. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 308

7. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 271

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 254

9. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 240

10. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 218

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF OVARY
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
PAIN IN JOINT
LOW BACK PAIN
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA

26,2%

13,1%

5,4%
6%

6,3%

6,7%

7,6%

7,9%

8,1% 12,7%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 2 4 0 0 10 114 510 414 1.054

2. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 1 25 287 214 527

3. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 3 82 215 210 510

4. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 0 0 0 4 73 219 32 328

5. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 0 0 0 0 0 6 97 167 49 319

6. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 2 2 1 81 103 83 36 308

7. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 0 3 38 68 84 78 271

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 2 0 6 21 112 113 254

9. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 3 45 147 45 240

10. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 1 3 50 126 38 218
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OKTOBER



Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.852

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 639

3. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 615

4. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 551

5. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 466

6. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 374

7. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONGESTIVE HEART F… 362

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 326

9. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 316

10. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 292

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
PAIN IN JOINT
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF OVARY
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
HYPERTENSIVE HEART
DISEASE WITH CONGEST…
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC
HEART DISEASE, UNSPE…
LOW BACK PAIN

32%

11%

5%
5,5%

5,6%

6,2%

6,5%

8%

9,5%
10,6%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 0 0 1 0 15 171 926 739 1.852

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 12 108 263 256 639

3. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 1 1 41 335 237 615

4. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 0 9 6 114 146 174 102 551

5. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 0 0 0 13 107 292 54 466

6. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 1 11 94 213 55 374

7. I110 HYPERTENSIVE HEART DISEASE WITH CONG… 0 0 0 0 0 6 51 184 121 362

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 0 3 14 35 129 145 326

9. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 143 156 316

10. M545 LOW BACK PAIN 0 0 0 0 1 15 85 88 103 292
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Kode Diagnosis Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEASE, SO DESCRIB… 1.686

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 682

3. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLITUS WITH MULTIP… 601

4. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 545

5. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 449

6. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 441

7. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFIED 351

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 348

9. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 346

10. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSPECIFIED 332

LAPORAN 10 BESAR PENYAKIT RAWAT JALAN TAHUN 2020

ATHEROSCLEROTIC
CARDIOVASCULAR DISE…
CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE,
UNSPECIFIED
NON-INSULIN-
DEPENDENT DIABETES…
PAIN IN JOINT
BENIGN NEOPLASM OF
BREAST
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM
OF OVARY
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
BREAST, UNSPECIFIED
CALCULUS OF KIDNEY
MALIGNANT NEOPLASM,
NIPPLE AND AREOLA
CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HE…

29,2%

11,8%

5,7%
6%

6%

6,1%

7,6%

7,8%

9,4% 10,4%

OVERVIEW

Kode Diagnosis 0-6 hr 7-27 hr 28hr-1th 1-4 th 5-14 th 15-24 th 25-44 th 45-64 th > 65 th Jumlah Pasien

1. I250 ATHEROSCLEROTIC CARDIOVASCULAR DISEA… 0 1 1 0 1 16 168 872 627 1.686

2. N189 CHRONIC RENAL FAILURE, UNSPECIFIED 0 0 0 0 0 7 128 285 262 682

3. E117 NON-INSULIN-DEPENDENT DIABETES MELLIT… 0 0 0 0 0 4 35 331 231 601

4. M255 PAIN IN JOINT 0 0 0 2 3 93 185 183 79 545

5. D24 BENIGN NEOPLASM OF BREAST 1 0 0 0 0 10 120 270 48 449

6. C56 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM OF OVARY 0 0 0 0 1 10 89 290 51 441

7. C509 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, BREAST, UNSPECIFI… 0 0 0 0 0 6 82 199 64 351

8. N200 CALCULUS OF KIDNEY 0 0 0 1 1 16 51 133 146 348

9. C500 MALIGNANT NEOPLASM, NIPPLE AND AREOLA 0 0 0 0 0 3 89 208 46 346

10. I259 CHRONIC ISCHAEMIC HEART DISEASE, UNSP… 0 0 0 0 0 1 24 155 152 332
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